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
https://mce.cbprospectsquare.com/prj/cwb/links/details.asp?prj=cwb&k=5303509&ck=42011639&propertypk=8413475&propertyrt=BRTALL&pk=8413475&rt=BRTCMN&et=PIP&lk=1310622449&rptkey=785100323&cc=ma&tc=105
https://mce.cbprospectsquare.com/prj/cwb/links/details.asp?prj=cwb&k=5303509&ck=42011639&propertypk=8413475&propertyrt=BRTALL&pk=8413475&rt=BRTCMN&et=PIP&lk=1310622449&rptkey=785100323&cc=ma&tc=105
https://mce.cbprospectsquare.com/prj/cwb/links/details.asp?prj=cwb&k=5303509&ck=42011639&propertypk=8413475&propertyrt=BRTALL&pk=8413475&rt=BRTCMN&et=PIP&lk=1310622449&rptkey=785100323&cc=ma&tc=105


111 S INGRAM STREET, ALEXANDRIA, VA 22304
MLS #: VAAX2040346 | Status: Active Under Contract
List Price: $550,000 | Days on Market: 52 | Property Type: Residential
Beds: 2 | Bath(T/F/P)*: 3/3/- | SqFt: 2,904 | Year Built: 1954.

***Improved price***Welcome to this cozy and well-maintained brick home, where comfort meets
practicality. This property has been cherished by its current owners, who raised their family in this
friendly, thriving neighborhood. Th...

Listing courtesy of Samson Properties

212 N GORDON STREET, ALEXANDRIA, VA 22304
MLS #: VAAX2042260 | Status: Active Under Contract
List Price: $680,000 | Days on Market: 4 | Property Type: Residential
Beds: 2 | Bath(T/F/P)*: 2/2/- | SqFt: 1,784 | Year Built: 1956.

A fantastic opportunity to own a charming two-level detached home inside the Beltway for under
$700K! This home offers a perfect blend of space, convenience, and privacy, with a driveway,
fenced front yard, and a peaceful backyard...

Listing courtesy of Samson Properties

250 S REYNOLDS STREET #1207, ALEXANDRIA, VA 22304

MLS #: VAAX2042270 | Status: Active Under Contract | Unit: 1207

List Price: $449,900 | Days on Market: 8 | Property Type: Residential
Beds: 3 | Bath(T/F/P)*: 3/2/1 | SqFt: 2,172 | Year Built: 1974.

***Breathtaking panoramic views await you from this oversized (almost 2,220 square feet) 3
bedroom & 2.5 bath, stunning condo with a 43 foot balcony on the 12th floor of the sought after
Templeton building in the heart of Alexa...

Listing courtesy of Realty ONE Group Capital

6101 EDSALL ROAD #204, ALEXANDRIA, VA 22304

6101 EDSALL ROAD #304, ALEXANDRIA, VA 22304

4950 BRENMAN PARK DRIVE #111, ALEXANDRIA, VA 22304

MLS #: VAAX2040796 | Status: Active Under Contract | Unit: 204

List Price: $439,900 | Days on Market: 39 | Property Type: Residential
Beds: 2 | Bath(T/F/P)*: 2/2/0 | SqFt: 1,408 | Year Built: 1975.

Modern Luxury Meets Ultimate Convenience!

Welcome to 6101 Edsall Rd #204, an impeccably updated and enhanced 2-bedroom, 2-bathroom

condo offering 1,408 sq. ft. of modern living in the heart of Alexandri...

Listing courtesy of Real Broker, LLC

MLS #: VAAX2039856 | Status: Active Under Contract | Unit: 304

List Price: $435,000 | Days on Market: 85 | Property Type: Residential
Beds: 2 | Bath(T/F/P)*: 2/2/- | SqFt: 1,408 | Year Built: 1975.

Fully renovated luxury condo in the desirable Alexandria Knolls condominium community. Amenity
rich with optimum convenience to 495, 395, Reagan Airport, DC and more! ALL UTILITIES
INCLUDED! This spacious 2BR/2BA condo features an...

Listing courtesy of Long & Foster Real Estate, Inc.

MLS #: VAAX2042058 | Status: Active Under Contract | Unit: 111

List Price: $405,000 | Days on Market: 7 | Property Type: Residential
Beds: 1 | Bath(T/F/P)*: 2/1/1 | SqFt: 912 | Year Built: 2004.

Enjoy this spacious 1 bedoom+den+sunroom condo facing Brenman Park Promenade.
Conveniently located on the first floor of the building, 10+ ft ceilings, hardwoods n living room areas
and new carpets in bedroom. Fresh neutral paint ...

Listing courtesy of Samson Properties

https://mce.cbprospectsquare.com/prj/cwb/links/details.asp?prj=cwb&k=5303509&ck=42011639&propertypk=8353568&propertyrt=BRTALL&pk=8353568&rt=BRTCMN&et=PIP&lk=1310622449&rptkey=785100323&cc=ma&tc=105
https://mce.cbprospectsquare.com/prj/cwb/links/details.asp?prj=cwb&k=5303509&ck=42011639&propertypk=8353568&propertyrt=BRTALL&pk=8353568&rt=BRTCMN&et=PIP&lk=1310622449&rptkey=785100323&cc=ma&tc=105
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
Beds: 2 | Bath(T/F/P)*: 2/2/- | SqFt: 1,160 | Year Built: 1975.

ASSUMABLE FHA LOAN FOR THIS PROPERTY: RATE 3.375%. ASK YOUR AGENT FOR
DETAILS.

Welcome to this amazing 2 bedrooms 2 baths with 1160 sq ft and spectacular views from the

expansive balcony. Perfectly re...

Listing courtesy of Compass

MLS #: VAAX2041526 | Status: Active Under Contract | Unit: 1103

List Price: $350,000 | Days on Market: 3 | Property Type: Residential
Beds: 2 | Bath(T/F/P)*: 2/2/- | SqFt: 1,098 | Year Built: 1975.

Welcome to 203 Yoakum Parkway #1103. This lovely 2 bd, 2 ba unit was recently renovated in
2021. It boasts almost 1,100 sq feet!! Features include stainless steel appliances, quartz counter
tops, front loading washer & dryer....

Listing courtesy of Long & Foster Real Estate, Inc.

MLS #: VAAX2042158 | Status: Active Under Contract | Unit: 522

List Price: $315,000 | Days on Market: 7 | Property Type: Residential
Beds: 2 | Bath(T/F/P)*: 2/2/- | SqFt: 1,054 | Year Built: 1980.

Nicely updated and open 2 bedroom and 2 bath condo. Walk in and experience great entertaining
space in the great room with distinct areas for living, dining and kitchen. Living area with unique
fireplace for ambiance. Continue ...

Listing courtesy of Compass

MLS #: VAAX2042136 | Status: Active Under Contract | Unit: 1518

List Price: $299,900 | Days on Market: 5 | Property Type: Residential
Beds: 1 | Bath(T/F/P)*: 1/1/- | SqFt: 986 | Year Built: 1977.

Spacious 1-Bedroom Condo with Stunning Views – Watergate at Landmark

Welcome to this expansive 986-square-foot, one-bedroom, one-bath condo on the 15th floor of the

prestigious Watergate at Landmark...

Listing courtesy of Compass

4860 EISENHOWER AVENUE #397, ALEXANDRIA, VA 22304

MLS #: VAAX2041778 | Status: Active Under Contract | Unit: 397

List Price: $299,000 | Days on Market: 27 | Property Type: Residential
Beds: 1 | Bath(T/F/P)*: 1/1/0 | SqFt: 771 | Year Built: 2003.

Welcome to this beautifully maintained 1-bedroom, 1-bathroom condo in The Exchange at Van
Dorn - a conveniently located condo community built in 2003. This inviting home features an open
floor plan with 771 sq ft of living space. ...

Listing courtesy of RE/MAX Distinctive Real Estate, Inc.

https://mce.cbprospectsquare.com/prj/cwb/links/details.asp?prj=cwb&k=5303509&ck=42011639&propertypk=8394532&propertyrt=BRTALL&pk=8394532&rt=BRTCMN&et=PIP&lk=1310622449&rptkey=785100323&cc=ma&tc=105
https://mce.cbprospectsquare.com/prj/cwb/links/details.asp?prj=cwb&k=5303509&ck=42011639&propertypk=8394532&propertyrt=BRTALL&pk=8394532&rt=BRTCMN&et=PIP&lk=1310622449&rptkey=785100323&cc=ma&tc=105
https://mce.cbprospectsquare.com/prj/cwb/links/details.asp?prj=cwb&k=5303509&ck=42011639&propertypk=8394532&propertyrt=BRTALL&pk=8394532&rt=BRTCMN&et=PIP&lk=1310622449&rptkey=785100323&cc=ma&tc=105
https://mce.cbprospectsquare.com/prj/cwb/links/details.asp?prj=cwb&k=5303509&ck=42011639&propertypk=8403627&propertyrt=BRTALL&pk=8403627&rt=BRTCMN&et=PIP&lk=1310622449&rptkey=785100323&cc=ma&tc=105
https://mce.cbprospectsquare.com/prj/cwb/links/details.asp?prj=cwb&k=5303509&ck=42011639&propertypk=8407912&propertyrt=BRTALL&pk=8407912&rt=BRTCMN&et=PIP&lk=1310622449&rptkey=785100323&cc=ma&tc=105
https://mce.cbprospectsquare.com/prj/cwb/links/details.asp?prj=cwb&k=5303509&ck=42011639&propertypk=8396636&propertyrt=BRTALL&pk=8396636&rt=BRTCMN&et=PIP&lk=1310622449&rptkey=785100323&cc=ma&tc=105
https://mce.cbprospectsquare.com/prj/cwb/links/details.asp?prj=cwb&k=5303509&ck=42011639&propertypk=8398689&propertyrt=BRTALL&pk=8398689&rt=BRTCMN&et=PIP&lk=1310622449&rptkey=785100323&cc=ma&tc=105
https://mce.cbprospectsquare.com/prj/cwb/links/details.asp?prj=cwb&k=5303509&ck=42011639&propertypk=8403627&propertyrt=BRTALL&pk=8403627&rt=BRTCMN&et=PIP&lk=1310622449&rptkey=785100323&cc=ma&tc=105
https://mce.cbprospectsquare.com/prj/cwb/links/details.asp?prj=cwb&k=5303509&ck=42011639&propertypk=8403627&propertyrt=BRTALL&pk=8403627&rt=BRTCMN&et=PIP&lk=1310622449&rptkey=785100323&cc=ma&tc=105
https://mce.cbprospectsquare.com/prj/cwb/links/details.asp?prj=cwb&k=5303509&ck=42011639&propertypk=8407912&propertyrt=BRTALL&pk=8407912&rt=BRTCMN&et=PIP&lk=1310622449&rptkey=785100323&cc=ma&tc=105
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